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2009 Island Paradise RetreatSwim Meet, Sanction #: 2009-019WI
Stoughton High School Pool; 25 yards

Results

#1  Girls 8&U 100 Yard Medley Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

ALOO-WI1 1:27.37

Gehler, Kaitlyn M 8 Farwell, Laura A 8

Carey, Cassidy N 7 Yahn, Gretta P 8

51.51 35.86

ABAC-WI2 1:28.59

Cook, Kylie 7 Kaldor, Mary E 7

Rodriguez, Kelly M 8 Miller, Fionna D 7

48.58 40.01

BLOO-WI3 1:44.03

Mosher, Brooke H 6 Duessler, Tristin D 8

Filter, Kaitlyn A 8 Benning, Montana R 8

55.72 48.31

AOCSC-WI4 1:52.39

Schmitt, Grace M 8 Pearson, Bekken M 8

McNall, Sierra E 8 Payne, Allison 8

1:04.45 47.94

#2  Boys 10&U 100 Yard Medley Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

ABAC-WI1 1:26.45

Draves, Nicolas D 8 Carney, Joey 8

Wowk, Alex 8 Temprano, Nathan 8

49.82 36.63

AOCSC-WI--- DQ

Charles, Ian K 8 Mayo, Ethan S 7

Moran, Ian M 8 Rilling, Jack R 6

1:00.71 46.82

#3  Girls 10&U 200 Yard Medley Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

ALOO-WI1 2:32.36

Mattson, Cassidy L 10 Pratt, Olivia R 10

Mosher, Madeline S 10 Mosher, Claire A 9

39.99 43.36 34.5334.48

ABAC-WI2 2:35.07

Prescott, Olivia A 10 Larsen, Kristina L 10

McLeod, Hollis M 9 Sullivan, Maddy M 10

36.61 48.07 29.7840.61

BOCSC-WI3 2:46.75

Candell, Claire E 9 Lucas, Caity R 10

Schmidt, Julia A 10 Rau, Hannah M 10

COCSC-WI4 3:03.37

Przybyl, Grace E 9 Kapalczynski, Makayla A

Wanless, Lilly G 9 O'Rourke, Miranda L 10

45.38 52.26 34.3651.37

AMSS-WI5 3:13.17

Rounds, Katie F 9 Riegert, Jessica M 10

Henes, Sam S 10 Linaberry, Emma L 10

46.57 49.16 38.5958.85

ASTAR-WI6 3:23.29

McCullough, Kassi M 9 Schleppenbach, Aubrey 

Pitney, Sophia Z 10 Anderson, Abby E 8

49.40 59.56 54.1240.21

AOCSC-WI--- DQ

Newton, Quincey M 10 Neidhart, Anna P 10

Schmidt, Cailyn B 10 Klassy, Haley A 9

41.13 44.55 32.9540.72

BBAC-WI--- DQ

Foti, Brianna J 9 Martorana, Madeleine 9

Mickelson, Emma J 9 Lin, Victoria 10

52.67 47.10 34.3441.73

#4  Boys 10&U 200 Yard Medley Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

ABAC-WI1 2:30.77

Miller, Baird V 10 Patterson, Elliot B 10

Bielski, Harrison J 10 Draves, Michael L 9

36.38 43.61 33.7437.04

AMSS-WI2 2:39.08

Schimanski, Noah M 9 Wolff, Alex R 10

Bennett, Adam J 10 Rounds, Benjamin J 10

44.53 43.89 31.2639.40

BBAC-WI3 2:57.32

Pfau, Henry P 9 Franken, William A 9

Delaney, Luke P 10 Storms, Eric M 9

45.41 53.31 35.0943.51

ALOO-WI4 3:06.11

Baumgartner, Hunter T 9 Forman, Jimmy D 10

Kussow, Sam A 9 Holzhueter, Evan M 9

48.45 43.52 48.1545.99

BMSS-WI5 3:27.02

Dunn, Bradley C 9 Forman, Thomas M 10

Welsch, Garrett J 9 Evans, Andrew S 9

46.36 54.29 49.0157.36

AOCSC-WI6 3:40.68

Greene, Josh F 9 Rule, Eli B 10

Marsden, Jackson S 9 Rosenmeier, Jacob T 9

44.02 2:56.66

#5  Girls 8&U 100 Yard IM
Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAC-WI  8Rodriguez, Kelly M1 1:35.25

43.73 51.52

LOO-WI  8Filter, Kaitlyn A2 1:45.63

49.59 56.04

LOO-WI  8Gehler, Kaitlyn M3 1:56.96

48.53 1:08.43

LOO-WI  8Yahn, Gretta P4 1:58.77

STAR-WI  8Anderson, Abby E5 2:01.07

57.00 1:04.07

OCSC-WI  8McNall, Sierra E6 2:01.08

55.45 1:05.63

LOO-WI  8Hollatz, Christie L7 2:10.64

1:00.62 1:10.02

LOO-WI  7Carey, Cassidy N--- DQ

46.49 58.75

#6  Boys 8&U 100 Yard IM
Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAC-WI  8Temprano, Nathan1 1:37.17

43.91 53.26

BAC-WI  8Wowk, Alex2 1:37.64

47.55 50.09

BAT-WI  8Popa, Brandon S3 1:41.88

48.56 53.32

BAC-WI  8Draves, Nicolas D4 1:44.87

49.21 55.66

BAC-WI  8Zarov, Ethan T5 1:56.91

51.64 1:05.27

OCSC-WI  8Moran, Ian M6 2:02.68

57.04 1:05.64

OCSC-WI  7Mayo, Ethan S7 2:03.26

1:01.70 1:01.56

#7  Girls 10&U 200 Yard IM
Age Name         Team Finals Time

LOO-WI 10Mosher, Madeline S1 2:18.15

43.90 40.23

STAR-WI 10Pitney, Sophia Z2 2:35.73

4.51 47.66 46.1357.43

BAT-WI 10Cardenas, Cecilia A3 2:57.61

40.66 45.15 38.5553.25

BAT-WI 10Popa, Hannah M4 2:58.08

40.74 45.16 38.0054.18

OCSC-WI 10Neidhart, Anna P5 2:59.09

20.15 56.36 47.6954.89

OCSC-WI 10Newton, Quincey M6 3:09.51

44.11 46.75 40.7057.95

LOO-WI  9Mosher, Claire A7 3:21.66

49.14 49.25 43.4259.85

BAC-WI  9Martorana, Madeleine8 3:26.20

49.88 53.02 48.0755.23

MSS-WI 10Riegert, Jessica M9 3:39.71

54.56 55.53 47.571:02.05

LOO-WI 10Filter, Alexis C10 3:58.42

52.63 56.58 49.601:19.61

#8  Boys 10&U 200 Yard IM
Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAC-WI 10Miller, Baird V1 2:49.95

36.41 44.68 37.3951.47

MSS-WI 10Wolff, Alex R2 3:00.73

38.55 45.81 41.4254.95

MSS-WI 10Rounds, Benjamin J3 3:02.84

45.32 40.94 39.3957.19

BAC-WI  9Draves, Michael L4 3:03.48

44.41 47.02 36.5655.49

LOO-WI 10Forman, Jimmy D5 3:12.65

44.11 49.03 44.5155.00

MSS-WI 10Bennett, Adam J6 3:20.22

41.56 54.26 44.041:00.36
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(#8  Boys 10&U 200 Yard IM)

MSS-WI  9Schimanski, Noah M7 3:52.56

50.11 56.05 58.631:07.77

OCSC-WI  9Rosenmeier, Jacob T8 3:54.95

1:01.96 56.82 53.041:03.13

#9  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back
Age Name         Team Finals Time

LOO-WI  8Farwell, Laura A1 20.37

OCSC-WI  8Pearson, Bekken M2 22.64

BAC-WI  7Cook, Kylie3 23.51

LOO-WI  8Duessler, Tristin D4 23.56

LOO-WI  7Carey, Cassidy N5 23.70

BASS-WI  7Gosdeck, Camryn R6 24.42

BASS-WI  7Uherka, Kristen M7 24.49

LOO-WI  6Mosher, Brooke H8 25.83

OCSC-WI  6Marsden, Olivia R9 25.98

STAR-WI  7Baumberger, Irelyn B10 26.17

LOO-WI  8Hollatz, Christie L11 27.08

BAC-WI  7Miller, Fionna D12 29.40

BAC-WI  7Kaldor, Mary E13 30.02

#10  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back
Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAC-WI  8Temprano, Nathan1 20.05

OCSC-WI  8Charles, Ian K2 21.61

OCSC-WI  8Candell, Ryan T3 21.75

BAC-WI  8Draves, Nicolas D4 22.03

BAC-WI  8Carney, Joey5 23.85

OCSC-WI  8Moran, Ian M6 24.95

OCSC-WI  6Rilling, Jack R7 27.65

BAC-WI  6Hippen, Jonathan J8 28.34

OCSC-WI  7Mayo, Ethan S9 28.36

BAC-WI  5Carney, Jacob R10 33.53

#11  Girls 10&U 50 Yard Back
Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAC-WI 10Prescott, Olivia A1 35.96

OCSC-WI  9Klassy, Haley A2 38.63

OCSC-WI 10Rau, Hannah M3 38.69

OCSC-WI 10Schmidt, Cailyn B4 39.07

LOO-WI 10Mattson, Cassidy L5 39.69

BAC-WI 10Sullivan, Maddy M6 40.07

LOO-WI 10Mosher, Madeline S7 40.53

BAC-WI 10Lin, Victoria8 41.23

OCSC-WI  9Candell, Claire E9 41.50

OCSC-WI 10Newton, Quincey M10 41.80

MSS-WI  9Bast, Kelsey A11 42.33

BAC-WI  9Mickelson, Emma J12 42.79

BAC-WI  9McLeod, Hollis M13 42.91

LOO-WI  9Mosher, Claire A14 43.90

OCSC-WI  9Przybyl, Grace E15 44.52

BAC-WI  9Martorana, Madeleine16 45.11

MSS-WI 10Linaberry, Emma L17 46.63

BAC-WI  9Thomas, Addison18 46.72

BAC-WI  9Kaldor, Gracie M19 47.20

OCSC-WI 10Schmidt, Julia A20 47.28

MSS-WI  9Rounds, Katie F21 47.53

OCSC-WI  9Wanless, Lilly G22 47.96

LOO-WI 10Filter, Alexis C23 47.97

MSS-WI 10Harrington, Jillian M24 48.11

MSS-WI 10Schunk, Mia S25 48.23

STAR-WI  9McCullough, Kassi M26 49.02

MSS-WI 10Riegert, Jessica M27 49.70

MSS-WI 10Henes, Sam S28 50.01

LOO-WI 10Pratt, Olivia R29 50.49

OCSC-WI  9Kapalczynski, Makayl30 51.50

STAR-WI  9Schleppenbach, Aubre31 51.55

BAC-WI 10Kovacs, Reid X32 52.23

BAC-WI  9Foti, Brianna J33 54.37

LOO-WI  9Skalitzky, Jori A34 54.47

OCSC-WI 10Lucas, Caity R35 54.94

MSS-WI  9Forman, Becca N36 58.33

STAR-WI  9Huset, Nicole M37 58.84

BAC-WI 10Feit, Nikala R38 58.91

MSS-WI  9Charlesworth, Jada S39 1:10.70

#12  Boys 10&U 50 Yard Back
Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAC-WI 10Miller, Baird V1 35.49

MSS-WI 10Rounds, Benjamin J2 36.96

BAC-WI  8Wowk, Alex3 39.68

BAC-WI 10Patterson, Elliot B4 41.03

MSS-WI 10Wolff, Alex R5 41.27

OCSC-WI  9Marsden, Jackson S6 41.81

BAC-WI  9Storms, Eric M7 42.56

BAT-WI 10Murdoch, Spencer D8 42.74

BAC-WI  9Draves, Michael L9 43.22

BAC-WI  9Pfau, Henry P10 44.21

MSS-WI  9Welsch, Garrett J11 44.28

BAC-WI  9McDade, Bennett J12 44.40

OCSC-WI  9Greene, Josh F13 44.49

OCSC-WI 10Rule, Eli B14 44.81

MSS-WI 10Bennett, Adam J15 44.92

STAR-WI  9Read, Matthew E16 45.50

MSS-WI  9Schimanski, Noah M*17 46.18

MSS-WI  9Dunn, Bradley C*17 46.18

BAT-WI  8Popa, Brandon S19 47.70

MSS-WI  9Elliott, Kyle T20 48.02

LOO-WI  9Baumgartner, Hunter T21 48.17

BAC-WI 10Delaney, Luke P22 48.22

BAT-WI  9Fiorini, Nate W23 48.95

STAR-WI  9Millam, Chase M24 52.03

OCSC-WI  9Rosenmeier, Jacob T25 52.18

MSS-WI 10Forman, Thomas M26 54.09

BASS-WI 10Haucke, Cole M27 54.46

MSS-WI  9Evans, Andrew S28 54.94

BAC-WI  9Franken, William A29 54.97

MSS-WI  9DeFoer, Keegan S30 55.61

MSS-WI 10Aubey, Connor D31 56.23

BASS-WI 10Falkinham, Nathan R32 57.30

LOO-WI  9Holzhueter, Evan M33 57.46

BAC-WI  9Driscoll, Gregory J--- DQ

#13  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

LOO-WI  8Farwell, Laura A1 18.02

LOO-WI  8Duessler, Tristin D2 19.95

LOO-WI  8Filter, Kaitlyn A3 19.96

OCSC-WI  8McNall, Sierra E4 21.22

BAC-WI  7Kaldor, Mary E*5 21.63

MSS-WI  8Williams, Tess M*5 21.63

STAR-WI  8Anderson, Abby E7 22.41

BAC-WI  7Miller, Fionna D8 22.86

BASS-WI  7Uherka, Kristen M9 23.19

BASS-WI  7Gosdeck, Camryn R10 23.81

OCSC-WI  6Marsden, Olivia R11 23.87

STAR-WI  7Baumberger, Irelyn B12 26.01

OCSC-WI  8Schmitt, Grace M13 35.65

#14  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAC-WI  8Zarov, Ethan T1 17.57

BAC-WI  8Draves, Nicolas D2 18.44

BAC-WI  8Carney, Joey3 19.00

OCSC-WI  8Moran, Ian M4 21.14

OCSC-WI  8Candell, Ryan T5 22.13

OCSC-WI  7Mayo, Ethan S6 22.25

OCSC-WI  6Rilling, Jack R7 24.02

BAC-WI  6Hippen, Jonathan J8 24.67

BAC-WI  5Carney, Jacob R9 30.00

#15  Girls 10&U 50 Yard Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAC-WI 10Prescott, Olivia A1 30.81

BAT-WI 10Cardenas, Cecilia A2 30.85

BAC-WI 10Sullivan, Maddy M3 31.68

BAT-WI 10Popa, Hannah M4 32.09

LOO-WI 10Mattson, Cassidy L5 33.24

BAC-WI 10Lin, Victoria6 33.76

BAC-WI 10Larsen, Kristina L7 33.85

OCSC-WI 10Rau, Hannah M8 33.92

OCSC-WI  9Klassy, Haley A9 34.12

OCSC-WI 10Schmidt, Cailyn B10 34.27

OCSC-WI 10Newton, Quincey M11 34.61

BAC-WI  9McLeod, Hollis M12 34.81

LOO-WI  9Mosher, Claire A*13 35.44

LOO-WI 10Lanphier, Julia A*13 35.44

OCSC-WI 10O'Rourke, Miranda L15 36.20

BAC-WI 10Kovacs, Reid X16 36.88

OCSC-WI 10Schmidt, Julia A17 37.20

OCSC-WI  9Candell, Claire E18 37.29

MSS-WI 10Linaberry, Emma L19 38.06

BAC-WI  9Mickelson, Emma J20 38.24

MSS-WI 10Harrington, Jillian M21 38.38

MSS-WI  9Bast, Kelsey A22 38.82

STAR-WI  9McCullough, Kassi M23 39.35
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(#15  Girls 10&U 50 Yard Free)

BAC-WI  9Martorana, Madeleine24 39.47

MSS-WI  9Rounds, Katie F25 39.50

BAC-WI  9Foti, Brianna J26 39.76

MSS-WI 10Schunk, Mia S27 39.78

BAC-WI  9Kaldor, Gracie M*28 40.22

OCSC-WI 10Neidhart, Anna P*28 40.22

OCSC-WI  9Przybyl, Grace E30 40.50

OCSC-WI  9Wanless, Lilly G31 41.09

BAC-WI  9Thomas, Addison32 42.33

LOO-WI 10Pratt, Olivia R33 42.62

MSS-WI 10Henes, Sam S34 45.96

OCSC-WI 10Lucas, Caity R35 45.98

STAR-WI  9Schleppenbach, Aubre36 46.49

OCSC-WI  9Kapalczynski, Makayl37 47.17

LOO-WI  9Skalitzky, Jori A38 54.55

MSS-WI  9Forman, Becca N39 55.56

STAR-WI  9Huset, Nicole M40 58.38

MSS-WI  9Charlesworth, Jada S41 1:10.87

#16  Boys 10&U 50 Yard Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAC-WI 10Bielski, Harrison J1 30.65

MSS-WI 10Rounds, Benjamin J2 31.86

MSS-WI 10Wolff, Alex R3 32.91

OCSC-WI  9Marsden, Jackson S4 33.07

LOO-WI 10Forman, Jimmy D5 34.49

BAC-WI 10Delaney, Luke P6 34.93

OCSC-WI 10Rule, Eli B7 35.33

BAC-WI  9Storms, Eric M8 35.70

BAT-WI  9Fiorini, Nate W9 36.23

OCSC-WI  9Greene, Josh F10 37.69

STAR-WI  9Read, Matthew E11 37.74

MSS-WI  9Elliott, Kyle T12 37.83

MSS-WI  9Welsch, Garrett J13 37.99

BAT-WI 10Murdoch, Spencer D14 38.44

BAC-WI  9Driscoll, Gregory J15 39.28

BAC-WI  9McDade, Bennett J16 39.48

BAT-WI  8Popa, Brandon S17 41.04

LOO-WI  9Baumgartner, Hunter T18 41.09

BAC-WI  9Pfau, Henry P19 42.15

MSS-WI  9Dunn, Bradley C20 42.19

LOO-WI  9Kussow, Sam A21 42.72

BAC-WI  9Franken, William A22 45.84

MSS-WI 10Aubey, Connor D23 45.95

STAR-WI  9Millam, Chase M24 48.31

OCSC-WI  9Rosenmeier, Jacob T25 48.62

LOO-WI  9Holzhueter, Evan M26 49.36

MSS-WI  9Evans, Andrew S27 49.46

MSS-WI 10Forman, Thomas M28 51.34

MSS-WI  9DeFoer, Keegan S29 1:00.48

BASS-WI 10Eckes, DJ J30 1:08.27

#17  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly
Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAC-WI  8Rodriguez, Kelly M1 19.10

LOO-WI  7Carey, Cassidy N2 21.70

LOO-WI  8Gehler, Kaitlyn M3 22.02

LOO-WI  8Yahn, Gretta P4 22.04

LOO-WI  8Farwell, Laura A5 22.08

OCSC-WI  8McNall, Sierra E6 23.18

BAC-WI  7Cook, Kylie7 24.42

LOO-WI  8Filter, Kaitlyn A8 24.55

OCSC-WI  8Pearson, Bekken M9 24.90

BASS-WI  7Uherka, Kristen M10 27.98

STAR-WI  8Anderson, Abby E11 29.69

BAC-WI  7Miller, Fionna D12 29.84

#18  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly
Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAC-WI  8Temprano, Nathan1 19.16

BAC-WI  8Zarov, Ethan T2 21.74

OCSC-WI  8Moran, Ian M3 26.83

OCSC-WI  6Rilling, Jack R4 30.03

BAC-WI  6Hippen, Jonathan J--- DQ

#19  Girls 10&U 50 Yard Fly
Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAC-WI 10Prescott, Olivia A1 33.43

LOO-WI 10Mosher, Madeline S2 34.22

BAC-WI 10Lin, Victoria3 39.32

BAT-WI 10Cardenas, Cecilia A4 39.69

BAC-WI  9Mickelson, Emma J5 40.54

BAC-WI 10Sullivan, Maddy M6 40.68

OCSC-WI 10Schmidt, Cailyn B7 41.17

BAC-WI 10Larsen, Kristina L8 41.70

STAR-WI 10Pitney, Sophia Z9 42.13

OCSC-WI 10Rau, Hannah M10 43.51

LOO-WI 10Lanphier, Julia A11 44.30

OCSC-WI 10Schmidt, Julia A12 46.50

OCSC-WI  9Candell, Claire E13 48.33

BAC-WI  9Kaldor, Gracie M14 49.87

MSS-WI  9Rounds, Katie F15 50.81

OCSC-WI  9Wanless, Lilly G16 50.83

MSS-WI 10Schunk, Mia S17 51.49

LOO-WI 10Filter, Alexis C18 52.17

LOO-WI 10Pratt, Olivia R19 57.52

MSS-WI  9Bast, Kelsey A20 58.44

STAR-WI  9Schleppenbach, Aubre21 58.85

MSS-WI 10Henes, Sam S22 1:02.03

MSS-WI  9Forman, Becca N--- DQ

#20  Boys 10&U 50 Yard Fly
Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAC-WI 10Miller, Baird V1 34.06

BAC-WI 10Bielski, Harrison J2 34.18

OCSC-WI 10Rule, Eli B3 34.93

MSS-WI 10Wolff, Alex R4 38.63

OCSC-WI  9Marsden, Jackson S5 41.52

BAC-WI  9Draves, Michael L6 42.19

LOO-WI 10Forman, Jimmy D7 43.09

BAC-WI 10Delaney, Luke P8 43.14

BAC-WI  8Wowk, Alex9 47.20

LOO-WI  9Kussow, Sam A10 49.25

BAT-WI 10Murdoch, Spencer D11 51.29

BAT-WI  8Popa, Brandon S12 57.99

BASS-WI 10Haucke, Cole M13 58.61

BASS-WI 10Falkinham, Nathan R14 1:05.53

BASS-WI 10Eckes, DJ J15 2:48.00

#21  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast
Age Name         Team Finals Time

LOO-WI  8Farwell, Laura A1 21.71

BAC-WI  8Rodriguez, Kelly M2 23.37

LOO-WI  8Yahn, Gretta P3 25.08

BAC-WI  7Kaldor, Mary E4 25.89

LOO-WI  8Duessler, Tristin D5 27.14

BAC-WI  7Cook, Kylie6 27.52

OCSC-WI  8Pearson, Bekken M7 29.23

OCSC-WI  8McNall, Sierra E8 30.34

LOO-WI  6Mosher, Brooke H9 32.88

BASS-WI  7Uherka, Kristen M10 33.99

LOO-WI  8Hollatz, Christie L11 37.02

OCSC-WI  8Schmitt, Grace M12 40.48

LOO-WI  8Gehler, Kaitlyn M13 43.75

MSS-WI  8Williams, Tess M--- DQ

BASS-WI  7Gosdeck, Camryn R--- DQ

LOO-WI  8Benning, Montana R--- DQ

#22  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast
Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAC-WI  8Carney, Joey1 25.73

BAC-WI  8Draves, Nicolas D2 26.37

OCSC-WI  7Mayo, Ethan S3 33.52

BAC-WI  5Carney, Jacob R--- DQ

#23  Girls 10&U 50 Yard Breast
Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAC-WI 10Prescott, Olivia A1 40.03

BAT-WI 10Cardenas, Cecilia A2 41.38

LOO-WI 10Mosher, Madeline S3 41.93

LOO-WI 10Pratt, Olivia R4 44.03

BAT-WI 10Popa, Hannah M5 44.73

OCSC-WI 10Neidhart, Anna P6 45.11

MSS-WI 10Linaberry, Emma L7 45.98

BAC-WI 10Larsen, Kristina L8 46.41

BAC-WI 10Sullivan, Maddy M9 47.03

BAC-WI  9McLeod, Hollis M10 47.37

OCSC-WI 10Newton, Quincey M11 47.50

STAR-WI 10Pitney, Sophia Z12 47.77

OCSC-WI  9Klassy, Haley A13 47.78

BAC-WI  9Martorana, Madeleine14 48.78

OCSC-WI 10Lucas, Caity R15 49.27

MSS-WI 10Riegert, Jessica M16 49.49

BAC-WI  9Mickelson, Emma J17 50.61
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Results
(#23  Girls 10&U 50 Yard Breast)

MSS-WI  9Rounds, Katie F18 50.87

OCSC-WI  9Przybyl, Grace E19 51.17

MSS-WI  9Bast, Kelsey A20 51.68

OCSC-WI  9Kapalczynski, Makayl21 51.79

LOO-WI 10Lanphier, Julia A22 52.12

OCSC-WI 10O'Rourke, Miranda L23 52.41

OCSC-WI 10Schmidt, Julia A24 52.65

BAC-WI  9Kaldor, Gracie M25 52.81

MSS-WI 10Schunk, Mia S26 52.90

OCSC-WI  9Wanless, Lilly G27 55.45

STAR-WI  9McCullough, Kassi M28 55.96

BAC-WI 10Kovacs, Reid X29 56.12

MSS-WI 10Henes, Sam S30 56.17

BAC-WI  7Kaldor, Mary E31 57.02

MSS-WI 10Harrington, Jillian M32 1:00.18

STAR-WI  9Schleppenbach, Aubre33 1:01.48

STAR-WI  9Huset, Nicole M34 1:16.92

LOO-WI  9Skalitzky, Jori A35 1:17.17

MSS-WI  9Forman, Becca N36 1:22.36

BAC-WI  9Thomas, Addison--- DQ

#24  Boys 10&U 50 Yard Breast
Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAC-WI 10Bielski, Harrison J1 41.41

MSS-WI 10Rounds, Benjamin J2 41.79

BAC-WI 10Patterson, Elliot B3 43.99

OCSC-WI  9Greene, Josh F4 46.52

OCSC-WI 10Rule, Eli B5 48.76

MSS-WI 10Bennett, Adam J6 49.50

BAT-WI  9Fiorini, Nate W7 50.44

LOO-WI  9Baumgartner, Hunter T8 52.95

MSS-WI  9Dunn, Bradley C9 53.74

MSS-WI  9Schimanski, Noah M10 53.89

BAT-WI 10Murdoch, Spencer D11 54.22

MSS-WI 10Forman, Thomas M12 54.48

BAC-WI  9Pfau, Henry P13 54.89

BASS-WI 10Falkinham, Nathan R14 55.53

OCSC-WI  9Rosenmeier, Jacob T15 56.00

BAC-WI  9Franken, William A16 56.18

BASS-WI 10Haucke, Cole M17 56.78

STAR-WI  9Millam, Chase M18 58.31

MSS-WI 10Aubey, Connor D19 1:02.68

LOO-WI  9Holzhueter, Evan M--- DQ

MSS-WI  9Welsch, Garrett J--- DQ

MSS-WI  9Evans, Andrew S--- DQ

BAC-WI  9Driscoll, Gregory J--- DQ

BAC-WI  9McDade, Bennett J--- DQ

#25  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAC-WI  8Rodriguez, Kelly M1 38.10

LOO-WI  8Filter, Kaitlyn A2 42.53

LOO-WI  7Carey, Cassidy N3 43.94

LOO-WI  8Yahn, Gretta P4 45.19

LOO-WI  8Gehler, Kaitlyn M5 46.08

BAC-WI  7Cook, Kylie6 46.21

LOO-WI  8Duessler, Tristin D7 46.72

LOO-WI  6Mosher, Brooke H8 48.03

LOO-WI  8Hollatz, Christie L9 49.98

STAR-WI  8Anderson, Abby E10 51.37

BAC-WI  7Miller, Fionna D11 52.53

LOO-WI  8Benning, Montana R12 56.30

OCSC-WI  8Pearson, Bekken M13 57.28

OCSC-WI  6Marsden, Olivia R14 57.74

OCSC-WI  8Schmitt, Grace M15 57.97

#26  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAC-WI  8Wowk, Alex1 35.94

BAC-WI  8Temprano, Nathan2 36.28

OCSC-WI  8Charles, Ian K3 38.81

BAC-WI  8Zarov, Ethan T4 46.69

OCSC-WI  8Candell, Ryan T5 51.70

OCSC-WI  6Rilling, Jack R6 56.53

BAC-WI  6Hippen, Jonathan J7 56.88

#27  Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAT-WI 10Popa, Hannah M1 2:40.21

35.62 42.15 40.1642.28

OCSC-WI 10Rau, Hannah M2 2:46.06

37.73 42.84 41.9843.51

OCSC-WI 10Schmidt, Cailyn B3 2:50.42

39.33 44.69 41.4344.97

BAC-WI 10Lin, Victoria4 2:50.63

37.68 45.31 41.8445.80

LOO-WI  9Mosher, Claire A5 2:51.32

38.15 43.96 43.9745.24

LOO-WI 10Mattson, Cassidy L6 2:55.00

39.29 42.38 48.7044.63

OCSC-WI 10O'Rourke, Miranda L7 3:04.04

41.41 46.88 46.9648.79

BAC-WI 10Kovacs, Reid X8 3:04.31

43.95

OCSC-WI 10Neidhart, Anna P9 3:12.26

43.84 48.82 50.2849.32

MSS-WI 10Linaberry, Emma L10 3:17.38

43.51 53.50 46.1854.19

LOO-WI 10Filter, Alexis C11 3:18.45

43.63 52.11 49.0653.65

MSS-WI 10Riegert, Jessica M12 3:19.03

45.33 51.55 50.0852.07

OCSC-WI  9Przybyl, Grace E13 3:24.65

50.1752.35

#28  Boys 10&U 200 Yard Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAC-WI 10Miller, Baird V1 2:27.25

34.12 38.50 36.0438.59

BAC-WI 10Bielski, Harrison J2 2:35.93

35.63 40.47 37.6842.15

BAC-WI  9Draves, Michael L3 2:38.16

38.40 41.21 37.6840.87

OCSC-WI  9Marsden, Jackson S4 2:46.98

37.81 44.65 39.8944.63

LOO-WI 10Forman, Jimmy D5 2:47.39

37.66 43.73 40.2845.72

BAC-WI 10Delaney, Luke P6 2:55.62

38.72 45.30 43.5048.10

MSS-WI 10Bennett, Adam J7 2:55.63

37.65 45.94 45.1446.90

BAC-WI  9Storms, Eric M8 3:03.60

42.82 48.60 43.2148.97

BAC-WI  9McDade, Bennett J9 3:04.05

42.30 47.40 43.3151.04

BAT-WI  9Fiorini, Nate W10 3:07.61

40.25 48.67 47.9550.74

MSS-WI  9Welsch, Garrett J11 3:20.91

41.69 53.78

MSS-WI  9Schimanski, Noah M12 3:22.42

42.38 53.85 49.5856.61

MSS-WI  9Dunn, Bradley C13 3:33.36

48.73 55.38 52.6456.61

BAC-WI  9Franken, William A14 3:35.34

49.94 56.54 51.2157.65

BAC-WI  9Pfau, Henry P15 3:52.37

BASS-WI 10Falkinham, Nathan R16 3:52.72

48.45 1:01.28 1:00.081:02.91

STAR-WI  9Millam, Chase M17 3:59.02

50.42 1:03.22 1:00.931:04.45

LOO-WI  9Holzhueter, Evan M18 4:03.50

51.24 1:04.16 1:03.431:04.67

BASS-WI 10Haucke, Cole M19 4:38.42

55.99 1:13.47 1:11.281:17.68

#29  Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

ALOO-WI1 1:15.90

Farwell, Laura A 8 Yahn, Gretta P 8

Carey, Cassidy N 7 Filter, Kaitlyn A 8

38.37 37.53

ABAC-WI2 1:23.02

Cook, Kylie 7 Miller, Fionna D 7

Kaldor, Mary E 7 Rodriguez, Kelly M 8

42.91 40.11

BLOO-WI3 1:34.42

Duessler, Tristin D 8 Mosher, Brooke H 6

Gehler, Kaitlyn M 8 Benning, Montana R 8

47.57 46.85

AOCSC-WI4 1:41.27

Marsden, Olivia R 6 Schmitt, Grace M 8

McNall, Sierra E 8 Pearson, Bekken M 8

57.37 43.90
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#30  Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

AOCSC-WI1 1:26.92

Moran, Ian M 8 Rilling, Jack R 6

Mayo, Ethan S 7 Charles, Ian K 8

48.82 38.10

ABAC-WI2 1:28.27

Zarov, Ethan T 8 Carney, Jacob R 5

Draves, Nicolas D 8 Carney, Joey 8

50.98 37.29

#31  Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

ABAC-WI1 2:13.12

Sullivan, Maddy M 10 Larsen, Kristina L 10

Lin, Victoria 10 Prescott, Olivia A 10

31.81 34.92 30.8135.58

ALOO-WI2 2:20.99

Mosher, Madeline S 10 Mosher, Claire A 9

Mattson, Cassidy L 10 Lanphier, Julia A 10

31.71 18.90 36.8953.49

AOCSC-WI3 2:28.64

Newton, Quincey M 10 Rau, Hannah M 10

Klassy, Haley A 9 Schmidt, Cailyn B 10

35.39 34.27 44.4234.56

BBAC-WI4 2:38.60

Kovacs, Reid X 10 Kaldor, Gracie M 9

Thomas, Addison 9 McLeod, Hollis M 9

38.29 41.54 28.5650.21

AMSS-WI5 2:41.87

Rounds, Katie F 9 Henes, Sam S 10

Linaberry, Emma L 10 Riegert, Jessica M 10

41.65 43.60 37.0039.62

BMSS-WI6 2:53.87

Bast, Kelsey A 9 Harrington, Jillian M 10

Forman, Becca N 9 Schunk, Mia S 10

39.92 40.02 32.341:01.59

ASTAR-WI7 2:54.22

McCullough, Kassi M 9 Anderson, Abby E 8

Schleppenbach, Aubrey Pitney, Sophia Z 10

40.94 57.31 32.4343.54

COCSC-WI8 2:58.24

Przybyl, Grace E 9 Kapalczynski, Makayla A

Lucas, Caity R 10 Wanless, Lilly G 9

43.53 48.18 41.9744.56

BOCSC-WI--- DQ

Candell, Claire E 9 Neidhart, Anna P 10

O'Rourke, Miranda L 10 Schmidt, Julia A 10

38.85 41.32 1:02.0215.59

#32  Boys 10&U 200 Yard Free Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

ABAC-WI1 2:05.94

Miller, Baird V 10 Draves, Michael L 9

Patterson, Elliot B 10 Bielski, Harrison J 10

30.98 32.98 30.9131.07

AMSS-WI2 2:17.99

Rounds, Benjamin J 10 Schimanski, Noah M 9

Bennett, Adam J 10 Wolff, Alex R 10

30.90 39.97 31.9835.14

BBAC-WI3 2:26.89

Wowk, Alex 8 Storms, Eric M 9

Delaney, Luke P 10 Driscoll, Gregory J 9

33.33 36.57 41.2335.76

AOCSC-WI4 2:37.53

Greene, Josh F 9 Rule, Eli B 10

Rosenmeier, Jacob T 9 Marsden, Jackson S 9

37.20 36.46 35.1948.68

ALOO-WI5 2:55.64

Forman, Jimmy D 10 Baumgartner, Hunter T 9

Kussow, Sam A 9 Holzhueter, Evan M 9

35.38 43.67 1:13.3123.28

BMSS-WI6 3:10.42

Dunn, Bradley C 9 Evans, Andrew S 9

Aubey, Connor D 10 Forman, Thomas M 10

43.50 48.38 53.0745.47

#33  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

ABAC-WI1 2:12.50

Prescott, Sarah K 12 Karbusicky, Emma R 11

Le Gulseth, Stephanie 11 Knetter, Maxine M 12

34.27 34.28 28.5735.38

AMSS-WI2 2:12.93

Welsch, Greta E 11 Zagzebski, Paige A 12

Krupsky, Brianna N 11 Niemeyer, Allie S 11

32.93 35.56 32.3232.12

AOCSC-WI3 2:22.05

Schmitt, Abby M 11 Jones, Valerie M 12

Brady, Hannah E 11 Moran, Emily 12

36.34 40.53 28.7036.48

ALOO-WI4 2:35.02

Duessler, Alexis R 11 Farwell, Brianna J 11

Crave, Roseanne L 11 Yahn, Gylli B 11

40.03 44.81 33.1137.07

ASTAR-WI5 2:39.93

Hoye, Telisha M 12 Sehmer, Madison N 11

Lemon, Diana K 11 Bergman, Victoria A 12

39.75 44.75 35.0240.41

BOCSC-WI6 2:45.08

Igl, Amanda L 12 Cody, Amber M 11

Rokicki, Erin M 12 Proto, Gabby E 12

45.68 46.60 36.6436.16

BBAC-WI--- DQ

Olandt, Aubrey L 12 Blanchard, Robyn 12

Mangas, Maggie A 11 Dietz, Alyson T 12

34.72 40.81 30.2939.36

CBAC-WI--- DQ

Lederer, Emma 11 Storms, Grace M 11

Marten, Brooke M 12 Mangas, Jennifer M 11

41.26 45.14 33.4139.69

#34  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

ABAC-WI1 2:17.39

Altaweel, Ryan D 11 Johnson, Benjamin J 11

Parkin, Zack K 12 Meara, Aidan J 11

34.44 45.54 28.8128.60

ASTAR-WI2 2:49.47

Read, Keaton C 11 Schleppenbach, Benjami

Sawyers, Connor J 12 Ross, Gabe C 11

42.29 46.57 41.7338.88

#35  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

ABAC-WI1 2:04.86

Frey, Tess M 13 Bielski, Madeline E 13

Blakely, Alice C 13 Callan, Margaret 13

30.25 35.27 28.1331.21

AMSS-WI2 2:06.12

Carmichael, Meghan A 1 Niemeyer, Michaela A 1

Krupsky, Alicia M 13 Wolter, Casey A 15

30.36 38.69 25.6031.47

AOCSC-WI3 2:07.98

McKelvey, Katy A 14 Neidhart, Eliza K 13

Wallace, Natalie J 14 Sanderson, Skyler A 14

31.78 38.93 27.5429.73

BMSS-WI4 2:09.14

Meuer, Carly J 16 Riegert, Nicole K 13

Zobel, Kate N 13 Krattiger, Karissa M 13

32.21 37.52 28.4330.98

ASTAR-WI5 2:17.53

Prein, Hailey A 15 Schleppenbach, Lindsay

Rude, Katherine A 13 Lemon, Athena K 15

36.98 39.24 31.6729.64

BOCSC-WI6 2:18.51

Shirk, Natalie L 13 Schmitt, Megan E 13

McKelvey, Amanda L 16 Greene, Allie F 13

34.90 39.81 30.6533.15

ABASS-WI7 2:19.05

Martel, Kelsey M 14 O'Connell, Hannah M 13

Schaefer, Jessica M 16 Roberts, Ali M 15

34.57 42.23 27.2335.02

ALOO-WI8 2:21.14

Crave, Laura E 14 Forman, Cassie J 15

Schaefer, Brandi L 12 Crave, Carly J 16

41.12 37.63 27.1935.20
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Results
(#35  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay)

CMSS-WI9 2:33.65

Hagen, Sara E 11 Stube, Cora J 11

Tarpinian, Kelsey M 15 Allwardt, Rebecca M 13

45.28 46.54 29.9031.93

BSTAR-WI--- DQ

Smith, Ally L 12 Gee, Robin M 14

Lemon, Nerissa K 13 Grafton, Emily A 13

38.97 46.15 32.7539.44

#36  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

ABAC-WI1 1:59.82

Paull, Mitchell D 14 Patterson, Henry D 13

Murphy, Casey J 16 Meara, Rowan R 13

30.43 34.96 27.4726.96

ABAT-WI2 2:00.22

Widder, Joshua D 13 Colletta, Robbie J 14

Zernechel, Zach A 13 Daniels, Christian R 13

31.24 34.45 26.6427.89

ASTAR-WI3 2:13.58

Nielsen, Kip F 13 Evans, John W 14

Carmichael, Bryce K 14 Mork, Danny L 13

36.07 37.08 30.1630.27

ALOO-WI4 2:13.92

Forman, Joey C 14 Pratt, Evan M 13

Grimsled, Dylan C 13 Fritsch, Ryan M 16

29.94 43.84 31.5228.62

BBAT-WI5 2:19.63

Lowenkamp, Tyler 13 Bhaskar, Mark B 14

Cardenas, Jose L 12

33.76 37.97 31.3936.51

#37  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM
Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAC-WI 11Karbusicky, Emma R1 2:28.44

33.91 37.71 35.4941.33

MSS-WI 12Zagzebski, Paige A2 2:31.98

34.09 37.87 33.5246.50

MSS-WI 11Krupsky, Brianna N3 2:35.71

33.83 38.90 33.1249.86

BAC-WI 12Olandt, Aubrey L4 2:35.98

36.40 37.94 37.1344.51

BAC-WI 12Knetter, Maxine M5 2:47.46

38.73 41.29 40.3147.13

BAC-WI 11Le Gulseth, Stephanie6 2:50.10

37.54 45.87 39.3347.36

OCSC-WI 11Brady, Hannah E7 2:53.92

39.52 45.51 37.3551.54

BAC-WI 12Dietz, Alyson T8 2:56.85

39.94 45.30 40.4651.15

STAR-WI 12Smith, Ally L9 2:57.17

38.38 42.64 41.6754.48

LOO-WI 11Crave, Roseanne L10 3:00.00

39.45 47.86 42.9449.75

BAC-WI 11Mangas, Jennifer M11 3:01.42

42.09 44.24 38.1756.92

OCSC-WI 12Jones, Valerie M12 3:02.89

37.48 45.47 41.4758.47

BAC-WI 11Lederer, Emma13 3:10.87

44.58 47.86 42.3056.13

STAR-WI 11Sehmer, Madison N14 3:12.42

45.36 49.32 44.3853.36

LOO-WI 11Farwell, Brianna J15 3:13.50

47.76 48.40 42.5954.75

STAR-WI 11Lemon, Diana K16 3:25.37

43.36 51.05 44.491:06.47

LOO-WI 11Hollatz, Cassandra J17 3:25.42

49.75 54.91 44.2156.55

#38  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM
Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAC-WI 12Parkin, Zack K1 2:22.72

30.64 35.21 33.1343.74

MSS-WI 12Mischio, Sam F2 2:36.68

34.29 38.09 37.2647.04

BAC-WI 11Johnson, Benjamin J3 3:12.33

44.82 49.18 43.0355.30

OCSC-WI 11Mayo, Kyle S4 3:29.61

45.45 53.49 48.011:02.66

#39  Girls 200 Yard IM
Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAC-WI 13Bielski, Madeline E1 2:28.74

30.92 38.98 34.9143.93

OCSC-WI 14Wallace, Natalie J2 2:30.13

32.15 38.90 33.2045.88

MSS-WI 13Krupsky, Alicia M3 2:32.52

33.11 38.97 35.3445.10

MSS-WI 13Riegert, Nicole K4 2:34.10

34.64 40.20 34.1745.09

STAR-WI 13Rude, Katherine A5 2:35.07

31.82 40.04 35.9047.31

OCSC-WI 16McKelvey, Amanda L6 2:35.80

34.26 38.42 34.3648.76

OCSC-WI 14McKelvey, Katy A7 2:36.27

34.26 38.94 34.8348.24

OCSC-WI 14Sanderson, Skyler A8 2:36.64

35.39 40.13 34.7546.37

MSS-WI 14Donagan, Julie E9 2:39.47

30.97 42.28 37.8848.34

BASS-WI 15Roberts, Ali M10 2:39.89

34.03 43.22 33.5649.08

MSS-WI 13Zobel, Kate N11 2:40.01

34.31 41.97 34.2649.47

OCSC-WI 13Neidhart, Eliza K12 2:42.28

36.87 41.33 37.4646.62

OCSC-WI 13Shirk, Natalie L13 2:43.78

36.88 39.28 35.6252.00

MSS-WI 13Allwardt, Rebecca M14 2:44.46

37.99 40.04 35.3151.12

STAR-WI 15Schleppenbach, Lindsa15 2:44.58

37.41 42.89 38.7345.55

MSS-WI 13Krattiger, Karissa M16 2:46.99

35.96 41.08 37.7852.17

OCSC-WI 13Schmitt, Megan E17 2:50.09

38.68 44.33 40.2846.80

OCSC-WI 13Cody, Amanda L18 2:53.39

37.07 43.44 40.0952.79

BASS-WI 13O'Connell, Hannah M19 3:03.29

40.82 46.88 44.7150.88

STAR-WI 13Lemon, Nerissa K20 3:11.48

41.32 48.10 42.2459.82

STAR-WI 14Gee, Robin M21 3:27.08

46.36 54.63 50.2555.84

STAR-WI 14Reed, Ilsa G--- DQ

44.62 53.40 47.241:03.94

STAR-WI 15Lemon, Athena K--- DQ

40.37 47.21 41.0050.47

#40  Boys 200 Yard IM
Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAT-WI 13Zernechel, Zach A1 2:18.55

29.77 34.87 32.7041.21

LOO-WI 13Grimsled, Dylan C2 2:20.62

30.21 37.45 31.7841.18

BAT-WI 13Widder, Joshua D3 2:22.62

32.60 36.45 30.6142.96

BAC-WI 14Paull, Mitchell D4 2:23.87

30.85 36.22 33.5743.23

BAT-WI 14Colletta, Robbie J5 2:24.86

31.74 37.78 33.7341.61

LOO-WI 14Forman, Joey C6 2:25.97

29.22 33.76 34.9548.04

BAT-WI 13Daniels, Christian R7 2:27.42

31.51 38.07 35.0142.83

STAR-WI 14Carmichael, Bryce K8 2:32.64

30.87 38.60 35.0948.08

BAC-WI 13Patterson, Henry D9 2:33.64

34.41 39.23 36.9243.08

BAT-WI 13Lowenkamp, Tyler10 2:38.40

37.44 40.22 32.9747.77

BAT-WI 14Bhaskar, Mark B11 2:39.55

35.17 43.85 35.0545.48

BASS-WI 13Browskowski, Wyatt J12 2:43.06

34.19 43.09 34.2351.55

BAC-WI 14Menninga, Nick13 2:43.86

35.32 40.81 35.8051.93

BAT-WI 13Fiorini, Alex J14 2:50.97

37.00 43.63 37.7052.64

BAC-WI 10Patterson, Elliot B15 3:02.63

40.70 51.36 38.3552.22

LOO-WI 13Pratt, Evan M16 3:30.38

53.92 53.75 44.0458.67
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#41  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back
Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAC-WI 12Prescott, Sarah K1 1:11.70

35.13 36.57

BAC-WI 12Olandt, Aubrey L2 1:11.75

35.44 36.31

LOO-WI 12Schaefer, Brandi L3 1:17.13

37.47 39.66

OCSC-WI 11Schmitt, Abby M4 1:18.56

38.02 40.54

STAR-WI 12Smith, Ally L5 1:19.45

38.28 41.17

BAC-WI 12Dietz, Alyson T6 1:21.80

40.15 41.65

BAC-WI 11Mangas, Jennifer M7 1:23.27

41.34 41.93

BAC-WI 11Mangas, Maggie A8 1:24.66

41.61 43.05

BAT-WI 11Vollmer, Carly A9 1:24.81

OCSC-WI 12Jones, Valerie M10 1:25.33

40.83 44.50

BAT-WI 11Thompson, Perri S11 1:29.12

42.20 46.92

LOO-WI 11Farwell, Brianna J12 1:30.18

44.64 45.54

STAR-WI 12Bergman, Victoria A13 1:30.48

43.55 46.93

LOO-WI 11Kohn, Jenna N14 1:32.47

44.50 47.97

MSS-WI 11Niemeyer, Allie S15 1:33.04

46.84 46.20

BAC-WI 11Storms, Grace M16 1:34.95

46.57 48.38

MSS-WI 11Hagen, Sara E17 1:36.61

STAR-WI 12Hoye, Telisha M18 1:36.82

MSS-WI 11Stube, Cora J19 1:37.75

46.71 51.04

LOO-WI 11Hollatz, Cassandra J20 1:37.96

46.51 51.45

LOO-WI 11Duessler, Alexis R--- DQ

40.70 43.43

OCSC-WI 11Cody, Amber M--- DQ

OCSC-WI 12Igl, Amanda L--- DQ

50.37 1:00.85

#42  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back
Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSS-WI 12Mischio, Sam F1 1:10.40

34.47 35.93

MSS-WI 12Donagan, Tony M2 1:11.26

34.65 36.61

BAC-WI 11Meara, Aidan J3 1:11.86

35.43 36.43

BAC-WI 11Altaweel, Ryan D4 1:14.44

35.72 38.72

STAR-WI 12Schleppenbach, Benjam5 1:20.91

38.60 42.31

STAR-WI 12Sawyers, Connor J6 1:22.41

BAT-WI 12Cardenas, Jose L7 1:25.61

42.60 43.01

BAC-WI 11Kaldor, Amos D8 1:27.15

43.30 43.85

BAC-WI 11Johnson, Benjamin J9 1:27.39

43.21 44.18

MSS-WI 12Sam, Jacob K10 1:33.03

45.32 47.71

STAR-WI 11Read, Keaton C11 1:33.42

OCSC-WI 11Mayo, Kyle S12 1:44.04

50.07 53.97

STAR-WI 11Fryer, Adam R13 1:44.68

50.54 54.14

BASS-WI 11Uherka, Don C14 1:45.52

50.27 55.25

BAT-WI 12Benck, Bren L15 1:47.90

LOO-WI 12Kussow, Ben T--- DQ

50.56 54.10

#43  Girls 100 Yard Back
Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSS-WI 15Wolter, Casey A1 1:04.42

31.22 33.20

MSS-WI 17Carmichael, Meghan A2 1:04.71

31.47 33.24

MSS-WI 16Meuer, Carly J3 1:07.08

32.57 34.51

BAC-WI 13Frey, Tess M4 1:07.53

32.12 35.41

LOO-WI 16Crave, Carly J5 1:09.06

33.89 35.17

OCSC-WI 14McKelvey, Katy A6 1:11.19

34.46 36.73

BAC-WI 13Martorana, Samantha7 1:12.09

35.17 36.92

MSS-WI 13Krattiger, Karissa M8 1:12.23

35.88 36.35

STAR-WI 13Rude, Katherine A9 1:13.22

36.08 37.14

BASS-WI 14Martel, Kelsey M10 1:13.96

35.95 38.01

MSS-WI 13Niemeyer, Michaela A11 1:14.19

36.19 38.00

OCSC-WI 16McKelvey, Amanda L12 1:14.91

36.30 38.61

OCSC-WI 13Shirk, Natalie L13 1:15.33

36.26 39.07

BAC-WI 13Callan, Margaret14 1:16.45

36.52 39.93

MSS-WI 13Allwardt, Rebecca M15 1:17.22

38.95 38.27

STAR-WI 15Prein, Hailey A16 1:20.36

39.07 41.29

OCSC-WI 13Greene, Allie F17 1:21.75

40.24 41.51

OCSC-WI 13Cody, Amanda L18 1:25.83

41.67 44.16

LOO-WI 14Crave, Laura E19 1:27.25

41.94 45.31

STAR-WI 13Lemon, Nerissa K20 1:32.69

45.61 47.08

STAR-WI 14Reed, Ilsa G21 1:41.52

48.46 53.06

NYAC-MR 26Dewitt, Lizzy S--- X1:02.84

30.85 31.99

STAR-WI 13Grafton, Emily A--- DQ

#44  Boys 100 Yard Back
Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAC-WI 12Parkin, Zack K1 1:04.14

31.10 33.04

BAT-WI 13Zernechel, Zach A2 1:05.26

32.26 33.00

BAT-WI 13Widder, Joshua D3 1:07.49

33.04 34.45

LOO-WI 13Grimsled, Dylan C4 1:07.91

33.85 34.06

BAT-WI 13Daniels, Christian R5 1:10.31

33.90 36.41

BAC-WI 13Patterson, Henry D6 1:11.91

35.09 36.82

BAT-WI 13Fiorini, Alex J7 1:19.08

37.94 41.14

LOO-WI 16Fritsch, Ryan M8 1:19.55

37.80 41.75

STAR-WI 13Nielsen, Kip F9 1:20.24

38.73 41.51

BAC-WI  9Storms, Eric M10 1:31.74

43.12 48.62

LOO-WI 13Pratt, Evan M11 1:40.80

48.14 52.66

#45  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSS-WI 11Welsch, Greta E1 26.95

MSS-WI 12Zagzebski, Paige A2 27.19

MSS-WI 11Krupsky, Brianna N3 29.22

BAC-WI 12Prescott, Sarah K4 29.31

OCSC-WI 12Jones, Valerie M5 29.40

OCSC-WI 12Moran, Emily6 29.52

BAC-WI 12Knetter, Maxine M7 29.62

OCSC-WI 11Schmitt, Abby M8 29.81

BAC-WI 11Karbusicky, Emma R9 30.09

STAR-WI 12Smith, Ally L10 30.91

BAC-WI 12Dietz, Alyson T11 31.86

BAC-WI 12Blanchard, Robyn12 32.31

LOO-WI 12Schaefer, Brandi L13 32.53

BAC-WI 11Lederer, Emma14 32.59

LOO-WI 11Yahn, Gylli B15 32.60
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Results
(#45  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free)

BAT-WI 11Vollmer, Carly A*16 32.95

BAC-WI 11Swallen, Annika P*16 32.95

BAC-WI 11Le Gulseth, Stephanie18 33.31

LOO-WI 11Crave, Roseanne L19 34.06

MSS-WI 11Niemeyer, Allie S20 34.09

STAR-WI 11Jenny, Kelsey A*21 34.11

OCSC-WI 12Rokicki, Erin M*21 34.11

LOO-WI 11Duessler, Alexis R23 34.25

STAR-WI 12Hoye, Telisha M24 34.26

BAC-WI 12Marten, Brooke M25 34.54

BAC-WI 11Mangas, Maggie A26 34.94

STAR-WI 11Lemon, Diana K27 35.30

MSS-WI 11Stube, Cora J28 35.36

BAT-WI 11Thompson, Perri S29 35.50

STAR-WI 12Despins, Marissa C30 35.74

MSS-WI 11Hagen, Sara E31 35.82

STAR-WI 12Bergman, Victoria A32 36.20

LOO-WI 11Kohn, Jenna N33 36.51

BAC-WI 11Storms, Grace M34 36.59

LOO-WI 11Farwell, Brianna J35 36.98

BASS-WI 11Jewell, Madison E36 37.26

OCSC-WI 12Igl, Amanda L37 37.31

OCSC-WI 12Proto, Gabby E38 38.26

OCSC-WI 11Cody, Amber M39 38.67

#46  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSS-WI 12Donagan, Tony M1 27.20

BAC-WI 11Altaweel, Ryan D2 28.41

MSS-WI 12Mischio, Sam F3 29.02

STAR-WI 12Sawyers, Connor J4 31.60

BAC-WI 12Guither, Adrian D5 31.96

BAC-WI 11Kaldor, Amos D6 32.08

BAT-WI 12Cardenas, Jose L7 32.27

STAR-WI 12Schleppenbach, Benjam8 32.38

MSS-WI 12Sam, Jacob K9 32.43

BAC-WI 11Johnson, Benjamin J10 33.12

BAT-WI 12Benck, Bren L11 34.97

LOO-WI 12Kussow, Ben T12 35.01

OCSC-WI 11Mayo, Kyle S13 38.85

STAR-WI 11Read, Keaton C14 40.52

STAR-WI 11Fryer, Adam R15 41.31

BASS-WI 11O'Connell, Ben P16 41.78

STAR-WI 11Ross, Gabe C17 42.15

BASS-WI 11Uherka, Don C18 43.75

#47  Girls 100 Yard Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAC-WI 13Frey, Tess M1 58.83

28.05 30.78

OCSC-WI 14Wallace, Natalie J2 59.78

29.26 30.52

LOO-WI 16Crave, Carly J3 1:00.79

29.25 31.54

OCSC-WI 14McKelvey, Katy A4 1:01.02

29.01 32.01

BASS-WI 15Roberts, Ali M5 1:01.29

29.44 31.85

BAC-WI 13Blakely, Alice C6 1:01.40

29.52 31.88

MSS-WI 13Krupsky, Alicia M7 1:01.96

29.60 32.36

MSS-WI 13Niemeyer, Michaela A8 1:02.07

30.47 31.60

OCSC-WI 14Sanderson, Skyler A9 1:02.21

29.26 32.95

BAC-WI 13Bielski, Madeline E10 1:02.43

29.92 32.51

OCSC-WI 16McKelvey, Amanda L11 1:02.76

30.12 32.64

OCSC-WI 13Neidhart, Eliza K12 1:03.22

30.40 32.82

BAC-WI 13Martorana, Samantha13 1:03.81

31.47 32.34

MSS-WI 15Tarpinian, Kelsey M*14 1:04.15

30.33 33.82

OCSC-WI 13Shirk, Natalie L*14 1:04.15

30.99 33.16

LOO-WI 15Forman, Cassie J16 1:04.52

30.13 34.39

MSS-WI 14Donagan, Julie E17 1:04.92

30.94 33.98

MSS-WI 13Krattiger, Karissa M18 1:05.61

30.57 35.04

BAC-WI 13Callan, Margaret19 1:08.47

32.30 36.17

LOO-WI 14Crave, Laura E20 1:09.00

32.54 36.46

OCSC-WI 13Greene, Allie F21 1:09.37

33.18 36.19

BAC-WI 13Suloff, Kristen J22 1:09.57

32.84 36.73

STAR-WI 15Lemon, Athena K23 1:09.68

33.27 36.41

BASS-WI 16Schaefer, Jessica M24 1:09.74

33.54 36.20

OCSC-WI 13Schmitt, Megan E25 1:09.97

33.37 36.60

OCSC-WI 13Cody, Amanda L26 1:11.20

34.56 36.64

OCSC-WI 11Brady, Hannah E27 1:11.82

35.17 36.65

BASS-WI 14Martel, Kelsey M28 1:12.48

34.50 37.98

STAR-WI 15Wermuth, Kira C29 1:12.66

34.14 38.52

STAR-WI 15Prein, Hailey A30 1:12.69

34.92 37.77

BAC-WI 12Blanchard, Robyn31 1:14.41

34.93 39.48

STAR-WI 13Grafton, Emily A32 1:14.44

34.98 39.46

STAR-WI 13Lemon, Nerissa K33 1:15.34

35.87 39.47

STAR-WI 14Reed, Ilsa G34 1:21.74

38.77 42.97

OCSC-WI 12Proto, Gabby E35 1:24.26

40.77 43.49

STAR-WI 14Gee, Robin M36 1:29.74

41.52 48.22

NYAC-MR 26Dewitt, Lizzy S--- X57.19

27.67 29.52

#48  Boys 100 Yard Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAC-WI 16Murphy, Casey J1 50.27

23.98 26.29

BAC-WI 12Parkin, Zack K2 57.84

27.22 30.62

BAC-WI 14Paull, Mitchell D3 58.27

27.61 30.66

LOO-WI 14Forman, Joey C4 58.61

27.76 30.85

BAT-WI 13Daniels, Christian R5 59.84

28.02 31.82

STAR-WI 14Carmichael, Bryce K6 1:00.99

29.39 31.60

BAT-WI 14Colletta, Robbie J7 1:01.28

29.50 31.78

BAC-WI 14Menninga, Nick8 1:01.31

28.59 32.72

BASS-WI 13Browskowski, Wyatt J9 1:01.48

30.43 31.05

BAC-WI 13Meara, Rowan R10 1:02.21

30.20 32.01

BAT-WI 13Lowenkamp, Tyler11 1:03.94

31.47 32.47

BAC-WI 11Meara, Aidan J12 1:04.27

30.85 33.42

BAT-WI 14Bhaskar, Mark B13 1:04.42

30.99 33.43

BAT-WI 13Fiorini, Alex J14 1:06.97

31.71 35.26

BAC-WI 10Patterson, Elliot B15 1:08.12

33.42 34.70

LOO-WI 16Fritsch, Ryan M16 1:10.04

32.77 37.27

STAR-WI 13Mork, Danny L17 1:10.58

32.85 37.73

STAR-WI 14Evans, John W18 1:11.95

35.12 36.83

STAR-WI 13Nielsen, Kip F19 1:18.18

33.03 45.15

LOO-WI 13Pratt, Evan M20 1:24.53

39.64 44.89
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Results

#49  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly
Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSS-WI 11Welsch, Greta E1 31.33

MSS-WI 11Krupsky, Brianna N2 31.85

BAC-WI 12Prescott, Sarah K3 32.84

LOO-WI 11Crave, Roseanne L4 35.64

OCSC-WI 11Schmitt, Abby M5 35.75

OCSC-WI 12Rokicki, Erin M6 36.58

LOO-WI 12Schaefer, Brandi L7 37.20

BAC-WI 11Le Gulseth, Stephanie8 37.21

OCSC-WI 11Brady, Hannah E9 37.55

BAC-WI 12Dietz, Alyson T10 38.38

BAC-WI 11Mangas, Maggie A11 39.80

BAC-WI 12Marten, Brooke M12 39.98

BAC-WI 11Mangas, Jennifer M13 40.96

STAR-WI 11Lemon, Diana K14 42.05

LOO-WI 11Yahn, Gylli B15 42.27

BAC-WI 11Lederer, Emma16 42.28

BAC-WI 11Swallen, Annika P17 42.67

STAR-WI 11Sehmer, Madison N18 43.39

BAC-WI 12Blanchard, Robyn19 44.19

LOO-WI 11Hollatz, Cassandra J20 45.77

LOO-WI 11Kohn, Jenna N21 45.80

STAR-WI 12Bergman, Victoria A22 45.83

LOO-WI 11Duessler, Alexis R23 46.86

STAR-WI 12Hoye, Telisha M24 47.56

MSS-WI 11Niemeyer, Allie S25 51.21

OCSC-WI 12Proto, Gabby E26 51.49

#50  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly
Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAC-WI 11Altaweel, Ryan D1 32.90

MSS-WI 12Donagan, Tony M2 33.83

BAC-WI 11Meara, Aidan J3 34.84

STAR-WI 12Sawyers, Connor J4 38.25

BAC-WI 12Guither, Adrian D5 39.20

MSS-WI 12Sam, Jacob K6 43.36

OCSC-WI 11Mayo, Kyle S7 47.44

STAR-WI 11Read, Keaton C8 47.76

BASS-WI 11O'Connell, Ben P9 48.98

BASS-WI 11Uherka, Don C10 51.89

BAT-WI 12Benck, Bren L--- DQ

#51  Girls 100 Yard Fly
Age Name         Team Finals Time

OCSC-WI 14Wallace, Natalie J1 1:07.02

31.60 35.42

BAC-WI 13Bielski, Madeline E2 1:07.81

31.97 35.84

BAC-WI 13Frey, Tess M3 1:09.93

32.21 37.72

MSS-WI 16Meuer, Carly J4 1:10.10

32.58 37.52

STAR-WI 13Rude, Katherine A*5 1:11.27

33.03 38.24

MSS-WI 14Donagan, Julie E*5 1:11.27

33.28 37.99

BAC-WI 13Blakely, Alice C7 1:12.27

33.52 38.75

MSS-WI 13Riegert, Nicole K8 1:13.73

34.62 39.11

MSS-WI 15Tarpinian, Kelsey M9 1:14.08

33.39 40.69

MSS-WI 13Krattiger, Karissa M10 1:20.81

35.64 45.17

MSS-WI 13Allwardt, Rebecca M11 1:22.02

39.36 42.66

BAC-WI 13Callan, Margaret12 1:24.20

37.46 46.74

LOO-WI 15Forman, Cassie J13 1:24.49

36.93 47.56

OCSC-WI 13Schmitt, Megan E14 1:24.94

39.42 45.52

BAC-WI 12Knetter, Maxine M15 1:25.45

39.79 45.66

STAR-WI 15Lemon, Athena K16 1:31.18

41.06 50.12

LOO-WI 14Crave, Laura E17 1:33.35

41.65 51.70

STAR-WI 13Lemon, Nerissa K18 1:35.48

44.21 51.27

#52  Boys 100 Yard Fly
Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAT-WI 13Zernechel, Zach A1 1:03.02

29.72 33.30

LOO-WI 13Grimsled, Dylan C2 1:03.07

29.31 33.76

BAC-WI 12Parkin, Zack K3 1:05.37

30.38 34.99

LOO-WI 14Forman, Joey C4 1:07.92

30.85 37.07

BAT-WI 14Colletta, Robbie J5 1:07.94

31.71 36.23

BAC-WI 14Paull, Mitchell D6 1:07.96

31.49 36.47

BAT-WI 14Bhaskar, Mark B7 1:16.90

35.84 41.06

BAC-WI 14Menninga, Nick8 1:22.43

37.27 45.16

LOO-WI 16Fritsch, Ryan M9 1:32.67

40.24 52.43

#53  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast
Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAC-WI 11Karbusicky, Emma R1 1:15.30

35.97 39.33

MSS-WI 12Zagzebski, Paige A2 1:18.49

37.33 41.16

MSS-WI 11Welsch, Greta E3 1:20.54

37.00 43.54

BAC-WI 12Prescott, Sarah K4 1:20.61

38.43 42.18

BAC-WI 12Olandt, Aubrey L5 1:21.91

38.87 43.04

OCSC-WI 12Moran, Emily6 1:27.13

41.68 45.45

LOO-WI 11Crave, Roseanne L7 1:27.91

42.14 45.77

BAC-WI 11Le Gulseth, Stephanie8 1:29.14

42.97 46.17

OCSC-WI 12Jones, Valerie M9 1:33.76

44.11 49.65

LOO-WI 12Schaefer, Brandi L10 1:34.10

45.25 48.85

BAT-WI 11Vollmer, Carly A11 1:34.93

44.95 49.98

BAC-WI 12Marten, Brooke M12 1:36.28

47.03 49.25

STAR-WI 11Jenny, Kelsey A13 1:36.42

45.35 51.07

STAR-WI 11Sehmer, Madison N14 1:36.57

45.65 50.92

BAC-WI 12Blanchard, Robyn15 1:37.34

46.43 50.91

BAC-WI 11Swallen, Annika P16 1:39.80

46.54 53.26

BAC-WI 11Lederer, Emma17 1:40.56

48.31 52.25

OCSC-WI 11Cody, Amber M*18 1:41.69

50.39 51.30

MSS-WI 11Niemeyer, Allie S*18 1:41.69

47.88 53.81

BAC-WI 11Storms, Grace M20 1:42.68

49.61 53.07

LOO-WI 11Farwell, Brianna J21 1:42.93

49.29 53.64

BAT-WI 11Thompson, Perri S22 1:43.83

48.15 55.68

LOO-WI 11Kohn, Jenna N23 1:45.45

50.05 55.40

MSS-WI 11Hagen, Sara E24 1:47.07

49.00 58.07

BASS-WI 11Jewell, Madison E25 1:47.81

50.43 57.38

MSS-WI 11Stube, Cora J26 1:50.33

50.26 1:00.07

STAR-WI 12Hoye, Telisha M27 1:56.90

52.58 1:04.32

STAR-WI 12Despins, Marissa C28 1:58.47

53.45 1:05.02

STAR-WI 11Lemon, Diana K--- DQ

1:02.29 1:12.66
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#54  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast
Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSS-WI 12Donagan, Tony M1 1:20.06

37.39 42.67

BAC-WI 11Kaldor, Amos D2 1:28.49

41.92 46.57

BAC-WI 12Guither, Adrian D3 1:30.98

43.70 47.28

BASS-WI 11O'Connell, Ben P4 1:40.95

48.03 52.92

BAC-WI 11Johnson, Benjamin J5 1:43.36

48.74 54.62

BAT-WI 12Cardenas, Jose L6 1:48.73

51.54 57.19

STAR-WI 11Ross, Gabe C7 2:02.67

57.66 1:05.01

BAT-WI 12Benck, Bren L--- DQ

47.50 55.71

#55  Girls 100 Yard Breast
Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSS-WI 17Carmichael, Meghan A1 1:15.46

35.99 39.47

MSS-WI 13Riegert, Nicole K2 1:19.96

37.93 42.03

BAC-WI 13Bielski, Madeline E3 1:21.78

38.25 43.53

OCSC-WI 13Neidhart, Eliza K4 1:21.84

38.59 43.25

LOO-WI 16Crave, Carly J5 1:21.94

38.30 43.64

OCSC-WI 14Sanderson, Skyler A6 1:23.91

39.75 44.16

LOO-WI 15Forman, Cassie J7 1:24.57

39.77 44.80

MSS-WI 13Krupsky, Alicia M8 1:24.59

40.02 44.57

BAC-WI 12Knetter, Maxine M9 1:24.73

40.30 44.43

STAR-WI 15Schleppenbach, Lindsa10 1:25.01

39.83 45.18

BASS-WI 15Roberts, Ali M11 1:25.39

40.82 44.57

OCSC-WI 13Schmitt, Megan E12 1:26.28

41.19 45.09

MSS-WI 13Niemeyer, Michaela A13 1:26.36

40.94 45.42

BAC-WI 13Suloff, Kristen J14 1:27.76

41.54 46.22

OCSC-WI 13Greene, Allie F15 1:28.08

42.09 45.99

LOO-WI 14Crave, Laura E16 1:28.20

41.64 46.56

BAC-WI 13Martorana, Samantha17 1:28.53

43.37 45.16

STAR-WI 15Lemon, Athena K18 1:29.52

42.46 47.06

BASS-WI 13O'Connell, Hannah M19 1:29.70

42.85 46.85

STAR-WI 15Wermuth, Kira C20 1:31.26

44.19 47.07

BASS-WI 16Schaefer, Jessica M21 1:32.34

44.12 48.22

OCSC-WI 13Shirk, Natalie L22 1:34.19

44.90 49.29

OCSC-WI 13Cody, Amanda L23 1:34.70

44.00 50.70

OCSC-WI 12Rokicki, Erin M24 1:35.49

44.38 51.11

MSS-WI 13Allwardt, Rebecca M25 1:36.08

45.64 50.44

BASS-WI 14Martel, Kelsey M26 1:37.49

45.91 51.58

STAR-WI 13Grafton, Emily A27 1:39.82

46.64 53.18

STAR-WI 14Gee, Robin M28 1:43.44

48.82 54.62

STAR-WI 14Reed, Ilsa G29 2:02.51

55.48 1:07.03

MSS-WI 15Wolter, Casey A--- X1:19.28

36.96 42.32

#56  Boys 100 Yard Breast
Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAT-WI 13Widder, Joshua D1 1:15.31

35.59 39.72

BAT-WI 14Colletta, Robbie J2 1:15.56

35.91 39.65

BAC-WI 13Meara, Rowan R3 1:17.26

36.24 41.02

BAC-WI 13Patterson, Henry D4 1:18.39

36.70 41.69

BAT-WI 13Daniels, Christian R5 1:19.13

36.55 42.58

BAT-WI 14Bhaskar, Mark B6 1:22.33

39.11 43.22

BAT-WI 13Lowenkamp, Tyler7 1:23.75

41.25 42.50

STAR-WI 14Evans, John W8 1:24.52

39.29 45.23

BASS-WI 13Browskowski, Wyatt J9 1:26.42

40.19 46.23

STAR-WI 13Mork, Danny L10 1:35.49

45.56 49.93

OCSC-WI  9Greene, Josh F11 1:40.71

47.59 53.12

LOO-WI 13Pratt, Evan M--- DQ

46.19 52.79

#57  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

OCSC-WI 12Moran, Emily1 2:19.15

31.41 35.21 35.6436.89

MSS-WI 11Welsch, Greta E2 2:24.92

31.91 36.53 38.3538.13

OCSC-WI 11Schmitt, Abby M3 2:31.67

33.35 38.93 39.1040.29

BAC-WI 11Mangas, Jennifer M4 2:36.99

36.60 40.05 39.5740.77

BAT-WI 11Vollmer, Carly A5 2:43.74

35.16 40.86 1:27.72

LOO-WI 11Yahn, Gylli B6 2:45.60

36.76 42.92 41.1544.77

BAC-WI 11Mangas, Maggie A7 2:46.40

37.43 42.18 43.3543.44

BAC-WI 12Marten, Brooke M8 2:48.90

37.79 43.36 43.3044.45

LOO-WI 11Duessler, Alexis R9 2:53.72

38.41 45.70 42.0047.61

STAR-WI 11Sehmer, Madison N10 2:59.42

40.24 46.49 44.9347.76

LOO-WI 11Hollatz, Cassandra J11 3:00.24

39.14 47.19 45.4148.50

BAT-WI 11Thompson, Perri S12 3:00.47

40.97 46.74 46.3546.41

BAC-WI 11Storms, Grace M13 3:11.62

40.74 49.17 50.4551.26

#58  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAC-WI 11Altaweel, Ryan D1 2:15.04

31.33 35.04 33.0935.58

MSS-WI 12Mischio, Sam F2 2:17.86

31.87 35.63 35.2935.07

BAC-WI 11Meara, Aidan J3 2:29.08

32.88 38.01 38.6639.53

STAR-WI 12Sawyers, Connor J4 2:41.70

35.54 41.85 40.9843.33

BAT-WI 12Cardenas, Jose L5 2:52.54

38.21 44.74 43.4246.17

LOO-WI 12Kussow, Ben T6 3:03.33

38.47 48.22 46.4350.21

BASS-WI 11Uherka, Don C7 3:23.39

43.89 52.34 52.9054.26

STAR-WI 11Ross, Gabe C--- DQ

48.01 2:55.53

#59  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

AMSS-WI1 1:59.59

Welsch, Greta E 11 Stube, Cora J 11

Krupsky, Brianna N 11 Zagzebski, Paige A 12

28.22 35.35 26.9329.09
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Results
(#59  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free Relay)

ABAC-WI2 1:59.72

Prescott, Sarah K 12 Karbusicky, Emma R 11

Olandt, Aubrey L 12 Knetter, Maxine M 12

30.09 30.03 28.5231.08

AOCSC-WI3 2:03.77

Moran, Emily 12 Brady, Hannah E 11

Jones, Valerie M 12 Schmitt, Abby M 11

29.83 33.60 30.5529.79

BBAC-WI4 2:13.60

Blanchard, Robyn 12 Le Gulseth, Stephanie 11

Lederer, Emma 11 Dietz, Alyson T 12

35.60 34.16 31.7632.08

CBAC-WI5 2:23.22

Marten, Brooke M 12 Mangas, Maggie A 11

Storms, Grace M 11 Mangas, Jennifer M 11

36.56 34.44 33.2338.99

ALOO-WI6 2:23.79

Yahn, Gylli B 11 Crave, Roseanne L 11

Duessler, Alexis R 11 Farwell, Brianna J 11

34.84 34.54 37.1537.26

ASTAR-WI7 2:25.40

Bergman, Victoria A 12 Despins, Marissa C 12

Hoye, Telisha M 12 Jenny, Kelsey A 11

37.82 38.34 33.7935.45

BOCSC-WI--- DQ

Rokicki, Erin M 12 Igl, Amanda L 12

Proto, Gabby E 12 Cody, Amber M 11

35.07 36.75 36.5338.17

#60  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

ABAC-WI1 2:03.95

Meara, Aidan J 11 Guither, Adrian D 12

Kaldor, Amos D 11 Parkin, Zack K 12

30.14 32.63 26.6334.55

ASTAR-WI2 2:28.60

Schleppenbach, Benjami Ross, Gabe C 11

Read, Keaton C 11 Sawyers, Connor J 12

34.30 42.33 31.2340.74

#61  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

AMSS-WI1 1:47.12

Wolter, Casey A 15 Meuer, Carly J 16

Carmichael, Meghan A 1 Krupsky, Alicia M 13

26.40 27.12 27.4026.20

AOCSC-WI2 1:51.93

Wallace, Natalie J 14 Neidhart, Eliza K 13

Sanderson, Skyler A 14 McKelvey, Katy A 14

27.57 28.49 27.0428.83

ABAC-WI3 1:57.08

Blakely, Alice C 13 Martorana, Samantha 13

Suloff, Kristen J 13 Frey, Tess M 13

28.16 29.42 27.3032.20

BMSS-WI4 1:57.50

Krattiger, Karissa M 13 Zobel, Kate N 13

Niemeyer, Michaela A 1 Riegert, Nicole K 13

30.25 29.45 28.4229.38

ALOO-WI5 2:02.57

Crave, Carly J 16 Forman, Cassie J 15

Schaefer, Brandi L 12 Crave, Laura E 14

28.90 29.55 31.9832.14

ABASS-WI6 2:03.75

Roberts, Ali M 15 O'Connell, Hannah M 13

Martel, Kelsey M 14 Schaefer, Jessica M 16

27.42 33.63 30.7431.96

BOCSC-WI7 2:04.49

Shirk, Natalie L 13 Cody, Amanda L 13

Greene, Allie F 13 Schmitt, Megan E 13

29.43 31.57 31.1932.30

ASTAR-WI8 2:08.45

Lemon, Athena K 15 Prein, Hailey A 15

Schleppenbach, Lindsay Rude, Katherine A 13

32.41 33.91 29.1932.94

CMSS-WI9 2:13.03

Allwardt, Rebecca M 13 Hagen, Sara E 11

Tarpinian, Kelsey M 15 Niemeyer, Allie S 11

31.27 35.99 35.1630.61

BSTAR-WI10 2:17.00

Steckbauer, Kellie A 16 Reed, Ilsa G 14

Grafton, Emily A 13 Lemon, Nerissa K 13

31.55 36.82 28.0840.55

#62  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

ABAC-WI1 1:47.86

Meara, Rowan R 13 Patterson, Henry D 13

Paull, Mitchell D 14 Murphy, Casey J 16

28.97 29.77 22.3626.76

ABAT-WI2 1:47.88

Widder, Joshua D 13 Daniels, Christian R 13

Colletta, Robbie J 14 Zernechel, Zach A 13

25.25 27.15 26.4529.03

ALOO-WI3 1:58.51

Grimsled, Dylan C 13 Forman, Joey C 14

Fritsch, Ryan M 16 Pratt, Evan M 13

25.80 26.34 34.1532.22

BBAT-WI4 2:03.23

Bhaskar, Mark B 14 Cardenas, Jose L 12

Fiorini, Alex J 13 Lowenkamp, Tyler 13

30.15 33.69 28.5130.88

ASTAR-WI5 2:03.87

Nielsen, Kip F 13 Evans, John W 14

Mork, Danny L 13 Carmichael, Bryce K 14

34.32 29.86 27.0732.62

#63  Girls 500 Yard Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSS-WI 15Wolter, Casey A1 5:19.90

28.54 31.07 32.2931.92

32.75 32.92 33.05 33.16

32.60 31.60

BAC-WI 13Frey, Tess M2 5:40.53

30.12 32.87 34.5934.26

35.01 35.36 34.66 35.54

34.33 33.79

MSS-WI 17Carmichael, Meghan A3 5:41.56

30.38 34.10 35.1935.40

35.07 34.61 34.13 34.43

34.45 33.80

MSS-WI 13Riegert, Nicole K4 5:47.22

32.02 35.31 35.3235.54

35.57 35.32 34.93 35.13

34.78 33.30

MSS-WI 16Meuer, Carly J5 5:51.54

30.89 34.26 35.7735.61

35.74 35.22 35.72 36.65

36.26 35.42

MSS-WI 13Zobel, Kate N6 5:57.79

31.38 35.10 36.5536.14

36.67 36.65 36.75 37.18

36.59 34.78

MSS-WI 13Niemeyer, Michaela A7 5:58.47

33.50 36.67 36.7037.29

36.44 36.46 35.86 35.70

35.81 34.04

BAC-WI 11Karbusicky, Emma R8 6:02.70

33.32 36.53 36.9437.91

36.80 37.09 36.97 36.89

36.02 34.23

LOO-WI 16Crave, Carly J9 6:03.12

31.60 35.03 36.7036.35

37.15 36.63 36.97 37.44

38.63 36.62

MSS-WI 12Zagzebski, Paige A10 6:05.71

33.12 36.57 37.0037.56

37.54 37.02 37.50 38.06

36.66 34.68

OCSC-WI 14Sanderson, Skyler A11 6:07.92

33.09 37.74 37.5836.90

38.57 38.25 37.55 36.91

36.84 34.49

MSS-WI 11Krupsky, Brianna N12 6:08.56

33.79 37.93 38.0838.81

38.16 37.42 37.79 36.82

35.45 34.31

OCSC-WI 12Moran, Emily13 6:10.55

33.97 37.71 37.7837.60

37.71 37.80 37.24 37.55

37.67 35.52
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Results
(#63  Girls 500 Yard Free)

BAC-WI 12Olandt, Aubrey L14 6:20.20

35.34 37.22 38.3338.01

38.72 38.51 38.83 38.88

38.63 37.73

MSS-WI 15Tarpinian, Kelsey M15 6:24.76

33.32 36.63 39.3038.46

39.55 39.42 40.18 39.55

39.67 38.68

STAR-WI 13Rude, Katherine A16 6:27.33

34.30 39.22 39.1438.14

39.94 39.76 40.30 40.24

39.04 37.25

OCSC-WI 13Greene, Allie F17 6:41.06

36.48 41.71 41.3741.95

40.38 41.09 40.41 40.87

40.42 36.38

STAR-WI 15Schleppenbach, Lindsa18 6:42.06

36.06 40.20 41.6540.36

41.67 40.94 41.48 41.22

40.64 37.84

BAC-WI 13Suloff, Kristen J19 6:49.62

36.79 41.30 42.1841.74

42.04 42.45 42.73 41.80

40.35 38.24

BAC-WI 13Callan, Margaret20 6:54.46

36.23 40.92 42.3242.23

43.13 42.34 43.52 42.60

41.36 39.81

STAR-WI 15Prein, Hailey A21 7:00.33

36.76 40.86 43.2942.50

42.77 43.05 43.30 43.33

43.42 41.05

BASS-WI 16Schaefer, Jessica M22 7:04.25

38.51 41.56 42.6742.37

42.85 43.50 43.41 43.65

43.83 41.90

OCSC-WI 11Brady, Hannah E23 7:16.50

40.21 45.05 44.5844.81

45.21 44.62 44.40 41.74

43.89 41.99

BASS-WI 14Martel, Kelsey M24 7:17.73

37.55 42.20 44.8844.15

44.14 45.55 45.33 45.49

45.23 43.21

STAR-WI 12Smith, Ally L25 7:35.69

36.90 42.70 46.0845.00

46.93 47.06 47.95 48.18

48.31 46.58

BASS-WI 13O'Connell, Hannah M26 7:40.72

38.67 44.36 47.2346.23

47.28 48.07 47.22 48.92

48.31 44.43

#64  Boys 500 Yard Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAC-WI 16Murphy, Casey J1 5:01.46

26.40 30.16 30.9530.78

30.64 30.99 30.44 30.87

30.79 29.44

LOO-WI 16Fritsch, Ryan M2 5:19.90

28.54 31.07 32.2931.92

32.75 32.92 33.05 33.16

32.60 31.60

BAT-WI 13Zernechel, Zach A3 5:34.15

30.22 33.76 34.7234.85

34.57 34.02 33.89 33.31

33.39 31.42

BAC-WI 13Patterson, Henry D4 5:40.53

30.12 32.87 34.5934.26

35.01 35.36 34.66 35.54

34.33 33.79

BAT-WI 13Widder, Joshua D5 5:46.65

29.53 34.61 35.6035.69

36.35 36.92 35.92 35.83

34.76 31.44

BAC-WI 13Meara, Rowan R6 5:48.67

30.54 33.90 34.8534.48

34.96 34.90 37.44 36.53

36.13 34.94

BAC-WI 14Menninga, Nick7 5:51.54

30.89 34.26 35.7735.61

35.74 35.22 35.72 36.65

36.26 35.42

BAC-WI 14Paull, Mitchell D8 5:53.22

31.66 34.92 36.2535.85

36.82 35.85 35.99 35.39

35.53 34.96

STAR-WI 14Carmichael, Bryce K9 6:04.06

31.98 36.42 37.4637.58

37.23 37.22 37.44 37.89

37.03 33.81

BAT-WI 13Lowenkamp, Tyler10 6:25.74

34.17 38.30 38.9338.20

39.78 40.68 41.18 40.01

39.04 35.45

BAT-WI 13Fiorini, Alex J11 6:45.38

35.18 39.20 40.5140.99

41.42 41.72 41.77 41.79

42.49 40.31

STAR-WI 12Schleppenbach, Benjam12 7:18.29

30.38 34.10 35.1935.40

35.07 34.61 34.13 34.43

34.45 2:10.53


